One Round Entertainment

29/45 Green Street

Banksmeadow, NSW 2019 Australia

info@oneroundentertainment.com.au | 0406 427 785

ABN 24 685 193 416

Photobooth Hire - 01/12/2023 - One Round
Entertainment

Bank details:

Name : One Round Entertainment

Bsb:062199
Acc: 10748903

We appreciate your business.

Customer
Sam

Invoice Details
PDF created November 18,

sam@boathiresydney.com.au 2023

Items
Photobooth Hire*

Subtotal
GST

Total Due

(*) Taxable item

Deposit

$715.00
Service date December 1,
2023

Paid e Due on Nov 8, 2023

Balance

Unpaid » Due on Nov 24, 2023

Payments

Nov 8, 2023 (Cash)

Pay online

Deposit
Due Nov 8, 2023
$100.00

Quantity

To pay your invoice go to https://squareup.com/u/pdXhqgsRL

Or open the camera on your mobile device and place the QR code in the camera's

view.

Balance

Invoice #01639

Issue date
Nov 6, 2023

Due November 24, 2023

$615.00

Price

$650.00

Amount
$650.00

$650.00
$65.00

$715.00

$100.00

$615.00

$100.00



