One Round Entertainment
29/45 Green Street
Banksmeadow, NSW 2019 Australia
info@oneroundentertainment.com.au | 0406 427 785
ABN 24 685 193 416

Issue date Nov 6, 2023

## Photobooth Hire - 01/12/2023 - One Round Entertainment

Bank details:

Name: One Round Entertainment

Bsb:062199 Acc: 10748903

We appreciate your business.

Customer

Sam sam@boathiresydney.com.au

**Invoice Details** 

PDF created November 18, 2023

\$715.00

Service date December 1,

2023

Deposit

Due Nov 8, 2023 \$100.00 **Balance** 

Due November 24, 2023

\$615.00

Items	Quantity	Price	Amount
Photobooth Hire*	1	\$650.00	\$650.00
Subtotal			\$650.00
GST			\$65.00
Total Due			\$715.00
(*) Taxable item			•
Deposit			\$100.00
Paid • Due on Nov 8, 2023			
Balance			\$615.00
Unpaid • Due on Nov 24, 2023			
Payments			
Nov 8, 2023 (Cash)			\$100.00



view.